
Date:
Place Tournament Calcutta Losers Winners

1 1

2

3 2

4

3

4

Loser A4

5

6

7

Loser B1

8

Loser A3

9

10

11

Loser C1 12

Loser A2

13

14

15

Loser B2

16

Loser A1

3rd

Winner of Loser's 
bracket must beat 
winner of Winner's 
bracket twice

www.8Ball.org

To Finals

Champion

Winner of 
Loser 

Bracket

A4

4th 5th-6th 7th-8th

C1

A3

B2

A2

B1

A1


